UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2002 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 03/13/2002
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW ——— RELEASE-CFS.——  EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES POWER SPILL OUTLET CFsS.
RES.  CHANGE CFS. RELEASE @
55,812

1 499.96 55,260 -552 54 0 329 0 0 3

2 50101 56,3908  +1,138 889 834 314 0 0 1

3 50055 55,899 -499 62 0 312 0 0 2

4 499.98 55,282 -617 56 0 365 0 0 2

5  499.42 54,684 -598 233 172 531 0 0 3

6  500.46 55802  +1,118 1,001 1,000 525 0 0 2

7 50126 56,674 +872 973 874 519 0 0 14

8 50120 56,608 -66 488 424 520 0 0 1

9 50035 55,682 -926 56 0 519 0 0 4

10 499.47 54,737 -945 47 0 520 0 0 3
11 500.49 55834  +1,097 1,088 1,001 154 344 33 4
12 499.56 54,834 -1,000 36 0 0 539 0 1
13 500.88 56,257  +1,423 1,257 1,183 0 508 30 2
14 500.01 55,314 -943 68 14 0 505 36 2
15 501.10 56,497  +1,183 1,137 1,081 0 502 36 3
16 500.25 55,574 -923 80 14 0 508 35 2
17 499.58 54,855 -719 185 14 0 498 46 3
18 499.80 55,090 +235 667 569 0 492 57 0
19  500.66 56,018 +928 989 903 0 469 51 1
20  501.29 56,707 +689 865 695 0 466 51 1
21 500.56 55,910 -797 118 14 0 469 47 4
22 499.76 55,047 -863 84 0 0 460 56 3
23 501.10 56,497  +1,450 1,251 1,155 0 461 54 5
24 500.30 55,628 -869 81 14 0 466 50 3
25  499.49 54,759 -869 76 16 0 457 55 2
26 500.60 55,953  +1,194 1,130 1,047 215 277 32 4
27 499.75 55,036 -917 58 0 516 0 0 4
28 500.77 56,138  +1,102 1,089 1,025 529 0 0 4
TOTALS +326 14,208 12,049 5,868 7,421 669 83
ACRE-FEET +326 28,182 23,899 11,639 14,720 1,327 165

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 11639 ouTLET 1,327
SPILL 14,720 TOTAL 27,686



